854164

Į

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
N: 4hdrawal (215) 18/04
77,3/18/04

.

÷

•



03/16/04--01015--008 **35.00

FILED 04 MAR 16 PH 1: 10 74LLANASSEE, FLORIDA



DataComm Leasing Corporation A Subsidiary of General DataComm Ind., Inc. 6 Rubber Avenue Naugatuck, CT 06770 - 4117

Telephone (203) 729-0271

March 19, 2004

Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations	-
P.O. Box 6327	:
Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Re: FID number: 96 - 0866987	

64 M13 16 Fil 1: 10

Gentlemen:

I am requesting that the \$35.00 payment be applied to the Foreign Corporation Application for Certificate of Withdrawal. DataComm Leasing Corporation (DCL) is in the process of discontinuing its operations and no longer transacts any business in your state. Enclosed are duplicate original applications per your instructions.

-

I declare under penalties of perjury that this document has been completed by me, and to the best of my knowledge and belief, is true, correct and complete.

If you have any questions, I can be reached at extension 5144. Thank you for your consideration in this matter.

Sincerely,

Gail Latka Associate Accountant

Enclosures (3)

£ Ω^{\prime} .**** - 10 Э. ĩ

•••• '	•	0,			
	۵ TRANSMI	TTAL LETTER			
•	TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
	• SUBJECT: DATACOMM LEASING CORPORATION (Name of con				
	DOCUMENT NUMBER:854164				
	The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are	submitted for filing.			
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	- =			
	(Niam/	e of Person)			
	(Name				
	Corporation Service Company				
	(Firm	/Company)			
	1201 Hays Street				
(Address)					
		~7			
	Tallahassee, FL 32301-260 (City/State	e and Zip code)			
	For further information concerning this matter, plea	2			
	at	(<u>8</u> 50) 558-1500			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL. 32399	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment SectionDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Tallahassee, FL. 32314			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

DATACOMM	LEASING	CORPORATION		C CF
		(Nan	ne of Corporation)	2.0 2
				THE TO THE
854164			_	ASS TET
024704		~		
		(Document Num	ber of Corporation (if known)	The second
				57 7
Delaware				Dr.
		(Incorpo	orated Under Laws of)	

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

6 Rubber Avenue (Mailing Address)

Naugatuck, CT 06770-4771

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

February 23, 2004 (Date)

(Signature of a director, president of other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

William G. Henry

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Vice President of Finance (Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35